CLUSTER G SPOE OFFICE

Southwest Marion, Hendricks & Morgan County

Southeast & East Marion County

Rachel Eastman - TM 472-6169 644-8069 reastman@cibaby.org Erin Sears- TM 472-6178 644-8078 esears@cibaby.org
Coordinators Phone Fax Email Coordinators Phone Fax Email
Amanda McCormick 472-6196] 644-8096 | amccormick@cibaby.org ||Abbie Poisson 472-6166)644-8066 apoisson@cibaby.org
Amy Lewis 472-6148| 644-8048 alewis@cibaby.org Angel Shelton 436-6308]|644-8648 ashelton@cibaby.org
Becky Ingle 472-6147 | 644-8047 bingle@cibaby.org Gail Miller 472-6181)|644-8081 gmiller@cibaby.org
Erin Pfledderer 472-6131] 644-8031| epfledderer@cibaby.org Kaitlin Baldwin 472-6133]644-8033 kbaldwin@cibaby.org
Farrah Darks 472-6113] 644-8013 fdarks@cibaby.org Karlie Mattox 472-6102]284-6202 kmattox@cibaby.org
Joy Gehm 472-6117] 644-8017 jgehm@cibaby.org Kelle Brkljacic 472-6176]644-8076[ kbrkliacic@cibaby.org
Mary Brown 472-6162 | 644-8062 mbrown@cibaby.org Kelly Vaught 472-6120|644-8020 kvaught@cibaby.org
Megan Packer 436-6309 | 644-8649 mpacker@cibaby.org Kim Woelfel 472-6190]644-8090 kwoelfel@cibaby.org
Melissa Barnes 472-6152] 644-8052 mbarnes@cibaby.org Michelle Nead 472-6184)644-8084 mnead@cibaby.org
Michele Wright 472-6172| 644-8072 mwright@cibaby.org Paige Beamon 472-6191]644-8091| pbeamon@cibaby.org
Shawn White 472-6134 | 644-8034 swhite@cibaby.org Pam Cupp 472-6105|284-6205 pcupp@cibaby.org
Tara VanWanzeele 472-6145] 644-8045 | tvanwanzeele@cibaby.org ||Sarah Huh 472-6164)|644-8064 shuh@cibaby.org
West & Central Marion County Tanya Ugoletti 472-6189|644-8089 tugoletti@cibaby.org
Sydney LaPlante- TM 472-6198 644-8023 slaplante@cibaby.org Tiffany Perdew 472-6106]644-8006 tperdew@cibaby.org
Coordinators Phone Fax Email Hamilton & Tipton County
Annie Murphy 472-6170] 644-8070 amurphy@cibaby.org Krista Knowles-TM 472-6118 644-8018  kknowles@cibaby.org |
Brittany Johnson 472-6141| 644-8041 bjohnson@cibaby.org Coordinators Phone Fax Email
Carrie Finke 472-6112] 644-8012 cfinke@cibaby.org Amanda Jones 472-6175]|644-8075 ajones@cibaby.org
Cassie Kelley 472-6135| 644-8035 ckelley@cibaby.org Angie Vores 472-6173)|644-8073 avores@cibaby.org
Crystal Kaufman 436-6314 | 644-8654 ckaufman@cibaby.org Beth Corbolotti 472-6115]|644-8015| bcorbolotti@cibaby.org
Debbie McCord 436-6310| 644-8650 dmccord@cibaby.org Carlee Bounds 612-3344(612-3345 cbounds@cibaby.org
Jodi Graham 472-6117| 644-8017 jsimmons@cibaby.org Chelsea Klein 472-6143)|644-8043 cklein@cibaby.org
Katelin Clark 472-6129| 644-8029 kclark@cibaby.org Christy Weesner 472-6149]|644-8049| cweesner@cibaby.org
Kitty Hart 472-6197 | 644-8097 khart@cibaby.org Julie Albright 472-6159]644-8059 jalbright@cibaby.org
Kylie Tatum 472-6179| 644-8079 ktatum@cibaby.org Julie Wyman 472-6177)|644-8077 jwyman@cibaby.org
Nina Dewitt 472-6128| 644-8028 ndewitt@cibaby.org Kara Pickrell 436-6311]644-8651 kpickrell@cibaby.org
Sara Richey 472-6124 | 644-8024 srichey@cibaby.org Katie Dangler 472-6155|644-8055 kdangler@cibaby.org
Sheryl Davis 472-6180] 644-8080 sdavis@cibaby.org Lisa Reed 472-6167]|644-8067 Ireed@cibaby.org
Yvette Lozano 472-6123 ] 644-8023 ylozano@cibaby.org Liz Peter 472-6168)|644-8068 Ipeter@cibaby.org
South Marion & Johnson County Suzanna Simpson 472-61741644-8074| ssimpson@cibaby.org
Alicia Cardoza - TM 472-6121 | 644-8021 acardoza@cibaby.org Theresa Noller 472-6187)|644-8087 tnoller@cibaby.org
Coordinators Phone Fax Email Kesha Germany-Exec. Asst. 472-6154|644-8054| kgermany@cibaby.org |
Amanda Davisson 472-6130] 644-8030 adavisson@cibaby.org Administrative Staff Phone Fax Email
Amanda Jones 472-6175| 644-8075 ajones@cibaby.org April Reid 472-6186]644-8086 areid@cibaby.org
Amber Shockley 472-6182 | 644-8082 ashockley@cibaby.org Evetta Whitehead 472-6195]|644-8095| ewhitehead@cibaby.org
Amy Hite 472-6171] 644-8071 ahite@cibaby.org Kimberly Smithey 472-6142]1644-8042 ksmithey@cibaby.org
Amy Wisdorf 472-6144 | 644-8044 awisdorf@cibaby.org Maria Veitia ~ Interpreter 472-6132|644-8032 myveitia@cibaby.org
Brea Wright 472-6126| 644-8026 bwright@cibaby.org Stacy Edgecomb 472-6188]|644-8088| sedgecomb@cibaby.org
Carey Thacker 472-6157 | 644-8057 cthacker@cibaby.org Front Desk extension 6189
Carrie Brewer-Thomas | 472-6165 | 644-8065 | cbrewerthomas@cibaby.org | |Debbi Davis-Executive Director [257-2229|644-8011 ddavis@cibaby.org
Cheyanne Sondgerath | 436-6306 | 644-8646 | csondgerath@cibaby.org ||Angie Dick-Asst. SPOE Director |472-6122(644-8022 adick@cibaby.org
Christie Felker 472-6160] 644-8060 cfelker@cibaby.org Kacey Matthews ~Training Coor. |472-6156(644-8056| kmatthews@cibaby.org
Kara Adams 472-6193| 644-8093 kadams@cibaby.org Terri Holmes ~ HR Specialist 472-6161)|644-8061 tholmes@cibaby.org
Kathy Foddrill 472-6146| 644-8046 kfoddrill@cibaby.org Kim Couture ~ Accts. Payable 472-6140]644-8040 kcouture@cibaby.org
Sarah Mang 472-6138 | 644-8038 smang@cibaby.org Brooke Quinlin ~ Coor. Support |472-6119(644-8019 bguinlin@cibaby.org
10/1/19 Kim Braun ~ Coor. Support 472-6125]644-8025 kbraun@cibaby.org
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